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22-DAY VENETIAN, DALMATIAN & MEDITERRANEAN
ROMANCE

Ship Holland America Line Oosterdam
Date Tuesday, 21 May 2024
Duration 22 nights

From ATHENS to BARCELONA
Prices from £159 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£3498 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 21/05/2024 ATHENS Embark, Depart: 16:00

Wed 22/05/2024 ARGOSTOLI Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Thu 23/05/2024 CORFU Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 24/05/2024 DUBROVNIK Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 25/05/2024 ZADAR Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 26/05/2024 TRIESTE (VENICE) Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 23:59

Mon 27/05/2024 RIJEKA Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 28/05/2024 SPLIT Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Wed 29/05/2024 KOTOR Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 30/05/2024 AT SEA

Fri 31/05/2024 NAFPLION Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 01/06/2024 ATHENS Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Sun 02/06/2024 KATAKOLON Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Mon 03/06/2024 SARANDE Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 04/06/2024 AT SEA
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Day-by-day continued ...

Wed 05/06/2024 VALLETTA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 23:00

Thu 06/06/2024 CRUISING STRAIT OF MESSINA

Thu 06/06/2024 CRUISING STROMBOLI VOLCANO

Thu 06/06/2024 TAORMINA Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 16:00

Fri 07/06/2024 NAPLES Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 17:00

Sat 08/06/2024 CIVITAVECCHIA Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 22:00

Sun 09/06/2024 CRUISING BONIFACIO STRAIT

Sun 09/06/2024 AJACCIO Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 18:00

Mon 10/06/2024 VILLEFRANCHE-SUR-MER Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Tue 11/06/2024 AT SEA

Wed 12/06/2024 BARCELONA Arrive: 07:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Large or Standard Interior Stateroom (J) £3678 Large or Standard Interior Stateroom (K) £3648

Standard Interior Stateroom (L) £3618 Standard Interior Stateroom (M) £3588

Standard Interior Stateroom (MM) £3558 Standard Interior Stateroom (N) £3498

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


